

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
C I V I L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 8 1 8 9 O F 2 0 0 1

KUN DA VIS H W A N A T H GHODM A R E  
V E R S U S

Appellant (s)

COMMT T . F O R S. & V. OF TR I V B E S CLAI M S & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WI T H Civil Appeal NO. 8 1 9 0 of 2 0 0 1  
(With appln.(s) for C/delay in filing SL P and  
Civil Appeal NO. 8 1 9 1 of 2 0 0 1  
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c  
prayer for interim relief)  
Civil Appeal NO. 8 1 9 2 of 2 0 0 1  
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c  
prayer for interim relief)  
Civil Appeal NO. 8 1 9 3 of 2 0 0 1  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
Civil Appeal NO. 8 1 9 4 of 2 0 0 1  
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c  
prayer for interim relief)  
Civil Appeal NO. 8 1 9 6 of 2 0 0 1  
(With prayer for interim relief)

with prayer for interim relief)  
of the impugned judgment and with  
of the impugned judgment and with  
of the impugned judgment and with

Date: 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E A.K. MATHU R  
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E MAR K A N D E Y KA T J U

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadh av,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

R R Ex- P a rte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
OR D E R

Put up after four weeks.

(Sukhbir P a ul K au r) (Neeru Bal a Vij)  
Court Master Court Master